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Projects launched in the month for non-landed properties in CCR, RCR and OCR

183 Longhaus

Cairnhill Nine

The Wisteria

The Asana

Sturdee Residences

Gramercy Park

Stars of Kovan

Gem Residences

Lake Grande

Straits Mansions

PROJECT NAME

Upper Thomson Road

Cairnhill Road

Yishun Ring Road

Queens Road

Beatty Road

Grange Road

Upper Serangoon Road

Lorong 5 Toa Payoh

Jurong Lake Link

Sea Avenue

LOCATION

Feb ‘16

Mar ’16

Mar ‘16

Apr ’16

Apr ‘16

May ’16

May ‘16

May ’16

Jul ‘16

Jul ’16

LAUNCH DATE

40

268

216

48

305

174

395

578

710

25

TOTAL UNITS

11

177

125

0

126

3

76

312

464

10

NO. OF UNITS SOLD 
IN THE FIRST MONTH 

OF LAUNCH

27.5

66.0

57.9

0.0

41.3

1.7

19.2

54.0

65.4

40.0

% SOLD IN THE 
FIRST MONTH 

OF LAUNCH

RCR

CCR

OCR

CCR

RCR

CCR

OCR

RCR

OCR

RCR

LOCALITY

CCR - Core Central Region; RCR - Rest of Central Region; OCR - Outside Central Region


